Salem Parks & Recreation
Mustang League Baseball — 2011

Cubs Rodney Mayo 801-854-2384
Yankees Brandon Limb 801-423-1410
Blue Jays Rick Turner 801-504-6129
Phillies Sonny Olsen 801-504-6116
Rays Ryan Radke 801-592-2422
Rockies Lance Johnson 801-857-7443
Revised:
Thursday, May Sth Thursday, June 2™

5:00p Lo#5 Yankees vs. Cubs
6:45p Lo #5 Phillies vs. Rays
6:00p Vets W Blue Jays vs. Rockies

5:00 Lo #3 Cubs vs. Phillies
6:45 Lo #3 Yankees vs. Rockies
8:30 Lo #3 Blue Jays vs. Rays

Tuesday, May 10"

5:00p Lo#5 Blue Jays vs. Phillies
6:45p Lo #5 Rockies vs. Cubs
6:00p Vets W Yankees vs. Rays

Tuesday, June 7%

5:00 Lo #3 Rays vs. Rockies
6:45 Lo #3 Cubs vs. Blue Jays
8:30 Lo #3 Phillies vs. Yankees

Thursday, May 12"

5:00p Lo#5 Rays vs. Yankees
6:45p Lo #5 Cubs vs. Rockies
6:00p Vets W Phillies vs. Blue Jays

Thursday, June 9"

5:00 Lo #3 Rockies vs. Rays
6:45 Lo #3 Blue Jays vs. Cubs
8:30 Lo #3 Yankees vs. Phillies

Tuesday, May 17%

5:00p Lo #5 Rockies vs. Phillies
6:45p Lo #5 Yankees vs. Blue Jays
6:00p Vets W Cubs vs. Rays

Tuesday, June 14™ from 5/17
Rain out Make up day

5:00p Lo#5 Rockies vs. Phillies
6:45p Lo#5 Yankees vs. Blue Jays

Thursday, May 19"

5:00p Lo#5 Rays vs. Cubs

6:45p Lo #5 Blue Jays vs. Yankees
6:00p Vets W Phillies vs. Rockies

Thursday, June 16 from May 19™
5:00p Lo#5 Rays vs. Cubs

6:45p Lo #5 Blue Jays vs. Yankees
8:30p Loafer #4 Phillies vs. Rockies

Tuesday, May 24™ - Picture Day
5:00p Lo#5 Rockies vs. Blue Jays
6:45p Lo #5 Rays vs. Phillies
6:00p Vets W Cubs vs. Yankees

Tuesday, June 21* fromm May 24"
5:00p Lo#4 Rockies vs. Blue Jays
6:45p Lo #4 Rays vs. Phillies
8:30p Lo #4 Cubs vs. Yankees

Thursday, May 26" rainout make up from 5/10

5:00p Lo#5 Blue Jays vs. Phillies
6:45p Lo #5 Rockies vs. Cubs
6:00p Vets W Yankees vs. Rays

City Tournament Starts
June 23" to 30™ (3 days)

Tuesday, May 31

5:00 Lo #3 Rays vs. Blue Jays
6:45 Lo #3 Rockies vs. Yankees
8:30 Lo #3 Phillies vs. Cubs

Field Key:
Loafer #5 = Loafer Recreation Complex,
500 East Canal Road

Vets - West = Down Town Park Fields —
60 North 100 East

1. Home team listed first

2. 6 inning games or lhr 30 min.




PNk W

10 run mercy rule after 4 innings play.

6 run offensive limit will be played for the first 2 innings. Last play is live.

No metal spikes or big barrel bats in this league.

Pitchers may pitch 18 out or 6 innings in a week.

Weather information and standings can be found at www.salemcity.org

All team members will receive a otter pop after every game. Coaches will obtain them.




